DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.5493
Danimarka Kronu 6.5192
isvigre Frangi 0.8125
isve¢ Kronu 9.747
Japon Yeni 149.62
Kanada Dolari 1.3837
Norve¢ Kronu 10.3
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7512
1 Euro 1.1447
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.3247
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2681
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KAR$ILIGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03072
Brezilya Reali 7.3068
Cek Korunasi 1.8882
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00246
Giiney Afrika Randi 2.2427
Hindistan Rupisi 0.46285
Hong Kong Dolari 5.1656
Irak Dinari 0.03095
Macar Forinti 0.11601
Malezya Ringgiti 9.5075
Meksika Pesosu 2.1564
Misir Lirasi 0.83246
Polonya Zlotisi 10.8656
Singapur Dolari 31.2724
Suriye Lirasi 0.00312
Tayland Bahti 1.2412
Urdiin Dinani 57.1923
Yeni israil Sekeli 11.9724
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvicre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Doviz
ALIS
40.5128
26.0878
6.2047
46.3740
53.5770
49.7471
4.1388
29.2396
131.6585
3.9227
10.8000
27.0129
23.5776
9.0848
0.50158
5.6001
0.14191
11.0520
0.02894
23.6975

10.9680

DoViz

SATIS
40.5858
26.2580
6.2352
46.4576
53.8564
50.0666
4.1816
29.3715
133.3813
3.9491
10.8194
27.1917
23.8862
9.2036
0.50814
5.6734
0.14377
11.1966
0.02931
24.0076

11.1115

EFEKTIF
ALIS

40.4845
25.9678
6.2004
46.3416
53.5395
49.6725
4.1359
29.1314
129.6836
3.9200
10.7190
26.9129

2
ekonomi

EFEKTIF
SATIS

40.6467
26.4155
6.2496
46.5272
53.9371
50.1416
4.1912
29.4831
135.3820
3.9582
10.9006
27.2951

1Agustos 2025
SERBEST PiYASA
DOVIZFivATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 40.5500 40.6100
Euro 46.2350 46.4600
isvicre Frangi 49.7762 50.2032
ingiliz Sterlini 53.7108 54.0632
Japon Yeni 0.0476  0.0479
S. Arabistan Riyali 10.7905 10.8446
isve¢ Kronu 41299 4.1506
Norveg Kronu 3.9209 3.9406
Danimarka Kronu ~ 6.1891  6.2201
Avustralya Dolani  26.1061 26.3797
Kanada Dolari 29.3027 29.4735
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 4325.09 4345.00
22 Ayar Altin 3939.06 3976.29
18 Ayar Altin 3159.91 3255.70
14 Ayar Altin 2467.33 2539.44
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 3901.92 4183.20
Cum. Altini 28888.81 29003.87
Cum. Cey. Altin 6896.71 7069.13
Resat Lira 29762.92 29881.46
Hamit Lira 28855.88 29148.36
Altinons (dolar)  3274.68 3295.00
900 Ayar Giimiig 42.90 4291
PARITELER
EUR/USD 1.1409 Diin TCMB tarafindan
USD/JPY  150.35 15:30 itibariyle
USD/CHF  0.8142 aciklanan gdsterge
GBP/USD 1.3198 urlandir
EUR/GBP ' 0.8645

Akilliyatirimeilar: ilgilendiren her sey
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Abone Olmakigin;
abone.ekonomigazetesi.com
Tel:02164402470 @ 05014402422
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